
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE CO L P;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199210230002
43921

10/23/1992
10:16:19

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
43911

10/23/1992
10:16:18

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
43901

10/23/1992
10:16:17

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
43931

10/23/1992
10:16:21

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
43941

10/23/1992
10:16:22

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
43951

10/23/1992
10:16:23

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
43961

10/23/1992
10:16:23

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
43971

10/23/1992
10:16:24

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
43991

10/23/1992
10:16:26

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
43981

10/23/1992
10:16:25

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
44001

10/23/1992
10:16:27

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
44011

10/23/1992
10:16:28

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
44021

10/23/1992
10:16:29

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
44031

10/23/1992
10:16:30

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
44041

10/23/1992
10:16:31

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE



199210230002
44051

10/23/1992
10:16:31

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
44061

10/23/1992
10:16:32

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
44071

10/23/1992
10:16:33

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199210230002
44081

10/23/1992
10:16:34

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE


