Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; D	ate Recor	ded= 1992	2; Name=	DOVENM	UEHLE M	ORTGAGE	ECOLP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210230002 43921	10/23/1992 10:16:19	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 43911	10/23/1992 10:16:18	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 43901	10/23/1992 10:16:17	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 43931	10/23/1992 10:16:21	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 43941	10/23/1992 10:16:22	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 43951	10/23/1992 10:16:23	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 43961	10/23/1992 10:16:23	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 43971	10/23/1992 10:16:24	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 43991	10/23/1992 10:16:26	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 43981	10/23/1992 10:16:25	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 44001	10/23/1992 10:16:27	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 44011	10/23/1992 10:16:28	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 44021	10/23/1992 10:16:29	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 44031	10/23/1992 10:16:30	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199210230002 44041	10/23/1992 10:16:31	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						

10/23/1992 10:16:31	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			
10/23/1992 10:16:32	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			
10/23/1992 10:16:33	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			
10/23/1992 10:16:34	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			